
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Sent from my iPad 

jeffrey epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Wednesday, October 26, 2011 5:41 PM 

Re: 

On Oct 26, 2011, at 1:39 PM, p.selana@yahoo.com wrote: 

> She is asking for your number cause u called her but she s at work and she=wants to call u back... Shall I give Sues? 
> Sent via BlackBerry from T-Mobile 

>  Original Message 
> From: jeffrey epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
> Date: Wed, 26 Oct 2011 13:36:41 
> To: 
> Subject: Re: 

> Jenn instead 

> Sent from my iPad 

> On Oct 26, 2011, at 1:34 PM, wrote: 

» She is asking when we leaving tonight? 

» I would love to go so much with you. But josh said - why did u go to movi= premier?! Since when u like movies? 

 SMS Text 
» From: elen 
» Received: Oct 26, 2011 1:25 PM 
» Subject: Yeahh I would love to go I really... 
>> 

» Yeahh I would love to go I really like u and jefrey its so strange, 
» becau=e I am not normally very open with people who I don't know for 
» long time, b=t I loved the energy of you guys and feel like you knew 
» you for years Sent via BlackBerry from T-Mobile 
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